:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10389451

Nov 13, 2024 11:34 (UTC)

In epoch 324,670 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 121284 - 0.019557772 ETH®
61.88 USD

2 121294 - 32.002221796 ETH&
101,267.83 USD

3 121300 - 0.019127928 ETH&®
60.52 USD

4 121303 - 0.018003640 ETH®
56.97 USD

S 121304 - 0.065952509 ETH®
208.70 USD

6 121305 - 0.019538057 ETH&®
61.82 USD

7 121307 - 0.019571355 ETH®
61.93 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/10389451
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/324670
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/121284
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/121294
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/121300
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/121303
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/121304
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/121305
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/121307

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

121314

121324

121325

121326

121327

121328

121356

121357

121358

Validator Id

588759

Amount

0.019422994
61.46 USD

0.019575006
61.94 USD

0.019570919
61.93 USD

0.019577199
61.95 USD

0.019579307
61.95 USD

0.019561627
61.90 USD

0.019591175
61.99 USD

0.019558958
61.89 USD

0.019584042
61.97 USD

Amount

+ 0.047308999

149.70 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/121314
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/121324
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/121325
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/121326
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/121327
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/121328
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/121356
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/121357
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/121358
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/588759

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



