

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 05:46 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 10389451

DATE & TIME Nov 13, 2024 · 11:34 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 324,670 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>121284</u>	- 0.019557772 ETH � 61.88 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>121294</u>	- 32.002221796 ETH � 101,267.83 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>121300</u>	- 0.019127928 ETH � 60.52 USD
4	<u>121303</u>	- 0.018003640 ETH � 56.97 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>121304</u>	- 0.065952509 ETH � 208.70 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>121305</u>	- 0.019538057 ETH � 61.82 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>121307</u>	- 0.019571355 ETH � 61.93 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>121314</u>	- 0.019422994 ETH � 61.46 USD
9	<u>121324</u>	- 0.019575006 ETH � 61.94 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>121325</u>	- 0.019570919 ETH � 61.93 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>121326</u>	- 0.019577199 ETH � 61.95 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>121327</u>	- 0.019579307 ETH � 61.95 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>121328</u>	- 0.019561627 ETH � 61.90 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>121356</u>	- 0.019591175 ETH � 61.99 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>121357</u>	- 0.019558958 ETH � 61.89 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>121358</u>	- 0.019584042 ETH � 61.97 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>588759</u>	+ 0.047308999 ETH � 149.70 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.